Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/27/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO:

Montage Laguna Beach

30801 Coast Hwy, Laguna Beach, CA

92651

POINT OF CONTACT: NIKKI

949.418.8016

Description

DINING TABLES:

——= - Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam [4-PIECE
TP sem

12'Diam x 30"H
NOTE - USE MIRROR TOPS

| == ; Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam [ONLY
‘ I H ' ” | HALF ROUND:2-PIECE]

NOTE - USE MIRROR TOPS

WE Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44"

44"W x 47"H - 95Ib - 750 Watts
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL

NE Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 48"

: T 48"W X 57"H - 100Ib - 750 Watts
T Ry NOTE - HAVE 4 AVAILABLE

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED

PDF Generated on 07/06/2023 @ 11:06 AM PST

IN-0006407

EUCHARIS STUDIO

17951 Sky Park Circle

IRVINE, CA 92614

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Bustamante
Qtty Price
1 $643.50 T
1 $321.75 T

Total DINING TABLES:

4 $880.00 T

1 $1,573.00 T

Total CHANDELIERS:

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Total

$643.50

$321.75

$965.25

$3,520.00

$1,573.00

$5,093.00

$6,058.25
$0.00
$575.53
($0.00)
$6,633.78
($0.00)
$6,633.78
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